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684100 100 LAKE 1 50 0.1 48 3 25 0.31 1 0 5 100 BOD0.000 2.203 0.865 2
684100 100Rm;EE 2 40 0.1 86 3 25 0.24 3 0 5 100 8000.000 2.2034.000 3
684101 101[(ffiLAKE 1 50 0.2 0 3 25 0.15 1 2 15 50 6000.290 4.0672.133 2
684101 101[u)(LAKE 2 40 0.2 0 3 25 0.15 2 2 15 SO 600 0.290 4.0614.261 3
684102 102a..MlAKE 1 50 0.2 0 3 25 0.15 1 15 30 50 400 1.174 5.1922.133 2
684102 102 B.X:KlAKE 2 40 0.2 0 3 25 0.32 2 15 30 50 400 1.174 5.1922.000 2
684103 103I1ADElI 1 70 0.1 0 3 35 0.1 1 2 15 SO 600 0.290 4.0612.286 2
684103 103CAPONA 2 20 0: 1 0 3 35 0.2 2 2 15 SO 6000.290 4.0612.286 2
684107 101 SEARLES 1 50 0.1 0 3 25 0.15 2 15 3D SO 400 1.174 5.192 4.267 2
684107 101 CA...NUJ<E 2 40 0.1 0 3 25 0.15 1 15 30 50 400 1.174 5.1922.133 2
684108 lOB SEARLES 1 50 0.1 0 3 25 0.15 2 30 50 50 300 1.836 5.922 4.267 2
684108 108!UfUJ(E 2 40 0.1 0 3 25 0.15 1 3D 50 50 300 1.836 5.922 2.133 2
684109 109HEOOX 1 55 0.1 48 3 25 0.32 2 5 15 50 5500.551 3.894 2.000 2
684109 109PffiTERFIELD 2 35 0.1 48 3 25 0.32 1 5 15 50 5500.551 3.894 1.000 2
684110 110HEOOX 1 50 0.1 48 3 25 0.32 Z 15 30 50 400 1.174 5.1922.000 2
684110 110PffiTERFJELD 2 30 0.1 48 3 25 0.32 1 15 30 50 400 1.114 5.192 1.000 1
684111 111HEOOX 1 50 0.1 48 3 25 0.24 3 15 30 50 400 1.174 5.1924.000 2
684111 111PffiTERFIELD 2 35 0.1 0 3 25 0.2 1 15 30 50 400 1.174 5.192 1.600 2
684115 115oca. 1 100 0.3 86 1 25 0.28 2 0 2 200 8000.000 1.1612.286 3
684121 121EASTAEU 1 100 0.1 48 3 25 0.32 5 0 5 100 8000.000 2.203 5.000 3
684123 123EASTAEU 1 45 0.1 48 3 25 0.32 5 2 9 100 600 0.411 2.869 5.000 3

684123 123HEOOX 2 40 0.1 48 3 25 0.32 2 2 9 100 600 0.411 2.8692.000 2
684124 124ESRO 1 100 0.1 0 3 55 0.31 5 0 2 200 BOO0.000 1.1611.966 3
684126 126DEHILl 1 100 0.2 86 3 25 0.32 5 0 5 100 8000.000 2.2035.000 3
684127 121DEHILl 1 100 0.2 86 3 25 0.32 5 5 15 SO 550 0.551 3.894 5.000 3
684128 128ESRO 1 100 0.1 0 3 55 0.31 5 0 2 200 8000.000 1.161 1.966 3
684130 130CAPONA 1 55 0.1 0 3 25 0.2 2 0 5 100 8000.000 2.2033.200 3
684130 130 ROCKCUTCROP 2 35 0.1 OffiRm 25 0 5 100 800 0.000 2.203ERRffiERRO

684131 131CAPONA 1 100 0.1 0 3 25 0.2 2 5 30 50 5500.551 6.088 3.200 2
684134 134ROJO 1 100 0.2 86 1 25 0.2B 2 0 2 200 8000.000 1.1612.286 3
684135 135ROJO 1 100 0.2 86 1 25 0.28 2 2 9 100 6000.411 2.869 2.286 2
684140 140SALISEUN 1 45 0.2 0 3 35 0.31 2 0 9 100 BOO0.000 3.313 1.236 2
684140 140 DEN3AR 2 35 0.1 0 3 35 0.24 3 0 9 100 8000.000 3.3132.857 2
684150 150 SEARLEVARIANT 1 100 0.3 0 3 25 0.1 3 0 5 100 8000.000 2.203 9.600 3
684153 153KALO 1 100 0.1 0 3 55 0.15 2 5 30 50 5500.551 6.088 1.939 2
684154 154PIH..RST 1 100 50 0 3 55 0.11 3 5 15 50 550 0.51 3.B942.567 2
684154 154KALO 2 100 35 0 3 55 0.15 2 5 15 50 5500.551 3.894 1.939 2
684155 155KALO 1 100 0.1 0 3 55 0.1 2 30 50 50 300 1.836 5.922 2.909 2

684157 151TRUAX 1 100 0.2 86 3 25 0.32 5 0 5 100 8000.000 2.203 5.000 3
684159 159/(1JO 1 SO 0.1 0 3 55 0.24 2 5 15 SO 5500.551 3.894 1.212 2
684159 159PIH..RST 2 40 0.1 0 3 55 0.11 3 5 15 SO 550 0.551 3.894 2.567 2
684160 160/(IJO 1 SO 0.1 0 3 55 0.24 2 15 30 SO 400 1.114 5.192 1.212 2
684160 160PIfrnsT 2 40 0.1 0 3 55 0.11 3 15 30 SO 400 1.114 5.192 2.561 2
684161 161SlUm. 1 100 0.1 86 1 25 0.24 1 5 30 SO 550 0.551 6.088 1.333 2
684163 163It.MEll 1 100 0.2 56 3 25 0.2 5 0 5 100 8000.000 2.203 B.OOO 3
684165 165 LEAVERS 1 100 0.3 86 3 25 0.28 5 0 5 100 8000.000 2.2035.114 3
684167 167 LEAVERS 1 100 0.3 86 3 25' 0.28 5 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.1615.714 3
684168 168It.MEll 1 100 0.3 56 3 25 0.11 5 0 2 200 8000.000 1.1619.412 3
684170 110RLIEillMD 1 100 0.1 OERRm 25 ERRORERRffi ERRrnERRO
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684175 175 IM..OW 1 55 0.3 86 1 25 0.49 2 0 2 200 8000.000 1.1611.306 3

684175 175OCI{) 2 35 0.3 86 1 25 0.49 1 0 2 200 8000.000 1.1610.653 2

684176 176 IM..OW 1 35 0.3 B6 l ' 25 0.49 2 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.1611.306 3

684176 176OCI{) 2 3D 0.3 86 1 25 0.49 1 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.1610.653 2

684176 176IUXJC 3 25 0.3 56 1 25 0.32 2 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.1612.000 3

684177 177 IM..OW 1 50 0.3 86 1 25 0.49 2 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.1611.306 3

684177 177IffiJC 2 35 0.3 56 1 25 0.32 2 0 2 200 8000.000 1.1612.000 3

684179 179 OCI{)VARIANT 1 100 0.3 86 1 25 0.49 1 0 2 200 8000.000 1.1610.653 2

684186 186FffiDt£Y 1 100 0.3 134 1 25 0.15 4 5 15 50 5500.551 3.8'348.533 3

684187 187Frnot£Y 1 100 0.3 134 1 25 0.15 4 0 2 200 8000.000 1.1618.533 3

684188 188Frnot£Y 1 100 0.3 134 1 25 0.15 4 0 2 200 8000.000 1.1618.533 3

684190 190LEIEU 1 50 0.2 0 3 25 0.1 1 0 5 100 8000.000 2.203 3.200 3

684190 190ADIEUX 2 40 0.2 0 3 25 0.2 2 0 5 100 800 0.000 2.2033.200 3

684191 191 FREOCWVER 1 SO 0.1 0 3 45 0.15 2 30 50 50 300 1.836 5.9222.370 2

684191 191 ROO<OOTCR!:P 2 3D 0.1 OERRm 45 30 50 50 300 1.836 5.922ERRffiERRO

684192 192[UK}J(E 1 50 0.2 0 3 25 0.15 1 2 9 100 600 0.411 2.8692.133 2

684192 192LEIEU 2 35 0.2 0 3 25 0.1 1 2 9 100 600 0.411 2.869 3.200 3

684193 193LEIEU 1 100 0.2 0 3 25 0.1 1 0 2. 200 800 0.000 1.1613.200 3

684195 195KAROC 165 0.3 0 3 25 0.05 5 50 75 50 2502.418 6.28132.000 3

684195 195 ROO<OOTCR!:P 2 25 0.1 OERRm 25 50 75 50 2502.418 6.281ERRffiERRO

684196 1% /'W{)(;AN 1 50 0.1 56' 3 45 0.32 3 5 30 50 5500.551 6.088 1.667 2

684196 1% 2 40 0.1 0 3 45 0.15 2 5 30 50 5500.551 6.088 2.370 2

684197 197 FREOCWVER 1 50 0.1 0 3 45 0.15 2 30 50 50 300 1.836 5.922 2.370 2

684197 197 /'W{)(;AN 2 40 0.1 56 3 45 0.32 3 30 50 50 300 1.836 5.922 1.667 1

684200 200OCKJX 165 0.1 0 3 25 0.15 5 15 50 50 400 1.1711 6.83810.667 3

684200 200Rlffi.E..AM) 2 25 0.1 ERRm 25 15 SO 50 400 1.174 6.838ERROOERRO

684205 205OCKJX 1 100 0.1 0 3 25 0.15 5 2 15 50 600 0.290 4.06710.667 3

684211 211 OOTTA 1 100 0.2 86 3 35 0.28 5 0 5 100 8000.000 2.2034.082 3

684220 220lrn£llA 1 45 0.2 0 3 35 0.15 1 5 30 50 5500.551 6.088 1.524 2

684220 220FI£n£R 2 40 0.2 0 3 35 0.2 2 5 30 50 5500.551 6.088 2.286 2

684230 230StflL 1 100 0.1 0 3 55 0.17 2 5 30 50 550 0.551 6.088 1.711 2

684235 235PIT 1 100 0.3 0 3 25 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.1615.000 3

684239 239 tmJC 1 100 0.2 56 3 25 0.32 2 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.1612.000 3

684240 240 IffiJC 1 100 0.2 56 3 25 0.32 2 2 5 100 600 0.411 1.9082.000 3

684246 246tt.OCO 1 100 0.2 86 1 25 0.2 1 2 5 100 6000.411 1.908 1.600 2

684249 249 RMtEEVARIANT 1 50 0.1 86 3 35 0.28 2 0 2 200 8000.000 1.161 1.633 3

684249 249 OOTTA 2 40 0.2 86 3 35 0.28 5 0 2 200 8000.000 1.1614.082 3

684250 250 I'EI:fCIiD 1 100 0.2 ERRm 35 0.32 5 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.1613.571 3

684255 255CAPJAC 1 100 0.3 86 3 20 0.43 5 0 1 200 8000.000 0.7154.651 3

684260 260LAtlATH 1 100 0.3 86 3 20 0.49 5 0 1 200 8000.000 0.7154.082 3

684264 264CAPJAC 1 100 0.3 0 3 20 0.43 5 0 1 200 8000.000 0.7154.651 3

684265 265 T1.UNAVARIANT 1 100 0.3 OERRm 20 0 1 200 8000.000 O.715ERROOERRO

684270 270FrnBAR 1 100 0.3 0 3 20 0.1 5 0 2 200 8000.000 1.16120.000 3

684275 275LALOS 1 100 0.3 86 3 20 0.37 5 2 15 50 600 0.290 4.0675.405 3

684276 276lJJ(1 1 50 0.3 86 3 20 0.24 5 0 9 100 8000.000 3.313 8.333 3

684276 276I£K.EY 2 40 0.3 86 1 20 0.1 2 0 2 200 8000.000 1.1618.000 3

684277 277LALOS 1 50 0.3 86 3 20 0.37 5 2 9 100 600 0.411 2.8695.405 3

684277 277 a.()1/NOOTLN{) 2 40 0.3 OERRm 20 200 800ERRORERROO ERROOERRO

684280 280 Zl.t'J.N 1 100 0.3 86 3 20 0.43 4 0 1 200 8000.000 0.7153.721 3

684282 282 TEETERS 1 100 0.3 86 3 20 0.43 5 0 1 200 8000.000 0.7154.651 3

684285 285T1.UNA 1 100 0.3 56 3 20 0.43 5 0 1 200 8000.000 0.7154.651 3

684287 287ffiSET 1 100 0.1 0 3 55 0.24 5 0 9 100 8000.000 3.313 3.030 2

684290 290 PO1AN 1 100 0.3 134 1 25 0.2 2 0 2 200 8000.000 1.1613.200 3

684294 294 SIELD 1 100 0.1 0 3 55 0.2 3 9 30 50 5000.828 5.805 2.182 2

684295 295SI£..D 1 100 0.1 0 3 55 0.1 3 50 65 50 2502.418 6.0114.364 2

6842'38 298 ThtIAX 1 50 0.2 86 3 25 0.32 5 2 9 100 600 0.411 2.8695.000 3
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684298 298 SEARLES
-

600 0.411 2.8694.2672 40 0.2 0 3 25 O.IS 2 2 9 100 3

684299 299 SEARLES 1 40 0.2 0 3 25 0.15 2 2 15 SO 600 0.290 4.0674.267 3

684299 299 TRUAX 2 25 0.2 86 3 25 0.32 5 2 IS SO 600 0.290 4.0675.000 3

684299 299 ffi'tkJOO 3 20 0.2 0 3 25 0.1 2 2 15 SO 600 0.290 4.0676.400 3

684300 300 SEARLES 1 SO 0.1 0 3 35 0.15 2 15 30 SO 400 1.174 5.192 3.048 2

684300 300 ffi'tkJOO 2 35 0.1 0 3 35 0.1 2 IS 30 SO 400 1.174 5.192 4.571 2

684301 301 SEARLES 1 50 0.1 0 3 35 O.IS 2 30 50 50 300 1.836 5.922 3.048 2

(,31,301 301 (J\'IkJOO 2 30 0.1 0 3 35 0.1 2 30 50 50 300 1.836 5.922 4.571 2

684304 304 SEARLES 1 50 0.1 0 3 35 0.15 2 50 75 50 2502.418 6.281 3.048 2

684304 304 RlI3I3LELAND 2 35 0.1 Offirm 35 ERRORERRCR ERRffiERRO

684400 400 I.}J(I I 100 0.3 86 3 20 0.24 5 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.1618.333 3

684401 401 ro:: 1 100 0.3 134 I 20 0.17 2 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.161 4.706 3

684402 402 TULEBASIN 1 100 0.3 86 3 20 0.32 5 0 1 200 8000.000 0.7156.250 3

684403 403 PCDJS 1 100 0.3 134 1 20 0.2 1 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.161 2.000 3

684404 404 2MBlR 1 100 0.3 86 3 20 0.2 5 0 2 200 800 0.000 1.16110.000 3

684406 406STU<EL I 50 0.1 0 3 25 0.24 1 5 30 SO 5500.551 6.088 1.333 2

684406 406 CAPONA 2 40 0.1 56 3 25 0.32 2 5 30 SO 5500.551 6.088 2.000 2

684407 407ZlWIN 1 100 0.3 134 1 20 0.2 4 0 1 200 800 0.000 0.7158.000 3

684501 SO1 LAKE 1 SO 0.1 0 3 25 0.15 1 2 9 100 600 0.411 2.8692.133 2

684501 50I fill<LAKE 2 20 0.1 0 3 25 0.32 2 2 9 100 600 0.411 2.8692.000 2

684501 501 LEWIEU 3 20 0.1 0 3 25 0.1 1 2 9 100 600 0.411 2.8693.200 3

684701 701AVIS 1 100 0.1 0 3 55 O' 5 5 30 SO 5500.551 6.088 7.273 3
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